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Nimi
Name

Nurmela
Lahde
Kinnunen
Osterkloft
Myllynen
Pitkanen
Huupponen
Selberg
Toivonen
Saarinen
Lehto
Kurikkala
Koskelainen
Penttila
Forsell
Karjalainen
Pitkanen
Heikkinen
[lvonen
Pulkkinen
Haukka
Miettinen
Lautala
Elovaara
Huovila
Juntunen
Valonen
Koskelainen
Karppinen
Salmi
Suntio
Tiainen
Bogner
Teravainen
Bjorklund
Mussalo
Huhtinen
Pasi

Porali
Kiiskinen
Lehtinen

SALPAUSSELAN HIIHDOT

LAHDESSA 9.3.- 10.3. 1935

Kansainvalinen miesten 17 km hiihto
International Cross Country Men 17 km
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Lahti 9.3.1935

Seura
Club

Vehkalahden Veikot
Tainionkosken Urh.
Hiitolan Urh.

Miehikkalan Vilkas
Sankiméen Haka
LHS

Sysman Sisu
Virolahden Sampo
Riihimaen Kisko
Kalajoen Junkkarit
Karjalan Urh.
Hels. Pol. Voim.
Vehkalahden Veikot
Heinolan Isku
Sankimaen Haka
Kainuun Hs.

LHS

Rayringin Jyske
Antrean Esa
lisveden Kiri
Metséakylan Kurssi
Helsingin Hiihtajat
Sippolan Kunto
Kainuun HS

LHS

Karjalan Urh.
lisalmen Visa
Voikan Urh. Veikot
Vehkalahden Veikot
Antrean Esa

Jaakkinen Kisa
Teerijarven US
Mussalon Oras
Vilppulan Veto
Valkealan Roima
Joutsenon Kullervo
Pankak. Urh.
Kesalahden Urh.

Kansallisuus
Nationality

FIN

FIN

FIN

NOR Yh.
FIN

FIN

FIN

SWE

FIN

FIN. Yh.
FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN Yh.
FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN Yh.
FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

GER Yh.
FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

Aika
Time

1,20,17
1,21,14
1,21,34
1,22,03
1,22,20
1,22,21
1,23,20
1,23,42
1,24,14
1,24,23
1,24,24
1,24,32
1,24,32
1,25,15
1,25,16
1,25,25
1,25,27
1,25,34
1,25,45
1,25,46
1,25,54
1,26,05
1,26,14
1,26,27
1,26,30
1,26,40
1,26,45
1,26,57
1,26,58
1,27,03
1,27,05
1,27,11
1,27,15
1,27,24
1,27,24
1,27,25
1,27,27
1,27,34
1,27,34
1,27,36
1,28,05
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Nikunen
Nykénen
Tuppurainen
Valkonen
Vanninen
Martikka
Saarenpéaa
Hanski
Hovi
Virtanen
Vesalainen
Kaartinen
Valkama
Rautjarvi
Huhtinen
Mikkela
Ruotsalainen
Rask
Vanhoja
Vihmo
Kuru

Tura
Hyyrylainen
Rama
Simonen
Aro

Kaarby
Carlsson
Porvari
Riivari
Soderberg
Eloranta
Ryhanen
Kurkinen
Toysa
Hamalainen
Anttila
Miller
Valonen
Huvinen
Pylkk&nen
Mattila
Nuotio
Lehto
Junnila
Palli
Aaltonen
Aho
Fischer
Pekkola
Koskinen
Koskinen
Vanhala
Korppi
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Tainionkosken Urh.
LHS

Kuopion Pol. Urh.
Valkealan Roima
Vehkalahden Veikot
Joutsan Kullervo
Kouvolan HS
Virolahden Sampo
Metséakylan Kurssi
Voikkaan Urh. Veikot
Kotkan HS
Rantasalmen Urh.
OHS

Vehkalahden Veikot
Vilppulan Veto
Anjalan Liitto
lisalmen Visa

LHS

Tainionkosken Urh.
Porvoon Urh.
Kuolemajarven Kiri
Mussalon Oras
Kainuun HS
En&jarven Ns. Urh.
KHS

Pohjan Veikot

En&jarven Ns. Urh.
Metsakylan Kurssi

Vierumaen Jytina
LHS
LHS

Petgjaveden Petdjaiset

Pieksamaen Veikot
LHS

LHS

Vierumaen Jytina
Mikkelin Hiiht&jat
Valkealan Roima
LHS

LHS

Voikkaan Urh. Veikot
Tampereen HS
Porvoon Urh.
Anjalan Liitto

Mussalon Oras
Pirkkalan Urh.
Tuusjarven Riento
KHS

Valkealan Roima

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
NOR
SWE
FIN
FIN
SWE
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
GER
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
GER
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

Yh.

Yh.

Yh.

Yh.

Yh.

Yh.

Yh.

Yh.

Yh.

Yh.
Yh.

Yh.

Yh.

1,28,17
1,28,20
1,28,23
1,28,29
1,28,38
1,28,38
1,28,43
1,28,58
1,29,10
1,29,15
1,29,19
1,29,20
1,29,23
1,29,37
1,29,38
1,29,54
1,30,01
1,30,15
1,30,21
1,30,22
1,30,29
1,30,33
1,30,37
1,30,37
1,30,50
1,30,51
1,31,06
1,31,06
1,31,09
1,31,10
1,31,10
1,31,15
1,31,34
1,31,36
1,31,37
1,31,45
1,31,46
1,31,47
1,31,48
1,31,58
1,32,02
1,32,04
1,32,06
1,32,35
1,33,52
1,32,59
1,32,59
1,33,21
1,33,26
1,33,38
1,33,40
1,33,40
1,33,46
1,33,52



97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Wagner
Virtanen
Saarenpéaa
Johansson
Rauhamaki
Pokki
Salminen
Luomajoki
Lehtinen
Ek

Tolsa
Sipila
Simonen
Kinnunen
Taimisto
Kuusinen
Lehto
Makela
Virtanen
Nokkala
Liimatainen
llvonen
Méakinen
Vesanen

Ilkdheimonen

Vilppunen
Lehtovaara
Savonius
Jarvinen
Helasvirta
Himanen
Mauno
Korpela
Haapala
Nyman
Kautto
Utriainen
Siitan
Hagberg
Loikala
Salonen
Junkkari
Siivonen
Lilja

Tartu
Dahbolin
Sarak
Johansson

Hannukainen

Kivinen
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Riihimaen Kisko
Kuolemajarven Kiri
KHS

Hollolan Toverit
Valkealan Roima
Sitikkalan Voimist.
J:kylan Kisa-Toverit
Korian Ponsi

LHS

Virolahden Sampo
Heinolan Isku
Korpiselan Kiista
LHS

Kausalan Pyrinto
Sitikkalan Voimist.
Korven Urh. s.
Anjalan Liitto

LHS

Valkealan Roima
Kuolemajarven Kiri
LHS

LHS

Valkealan Roima
Helsingin Hiihtajat
LHS

LHS

Viialan Visa

LHS

Hollolan Toverit
Kotkan HS

KHS

Utin HS
Suojarven Urh. s.
LHS

Sakkijarven Rannanpo;.

Helsingin Toverit

Valkealan Roima
LHS

LHS

Hollolan Toverit
Helsingin Toverit

LHS
Helsingin Toverit
Pirkkalan Urh.

GER
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
EST
SWE
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
EST
LAT
EST
FIN
FIN
FIN

Yh.

Yh.

Yh.
Yh.

Yh.

Yh.

Yh.

Yh.

Yh.

Yh.

Yh.

1,33,55
1,34,00
1,34,07
1,34,16
1,34,18
1,34,23
1,34,41
1,34,43
1,34,44
1,34,49
1,35,12
1,35,18
1,35,23
1,35,30
1,35,38
1,35,46
1,35,52
1,36,07
1,36,25
1,36,25
1,36,25
1,36,27
1,36,33
1,36,50
1,37,08
1,37,24
1,37,41
1,37,44
1,37,47
1,37,50
1,38,19
1,38,47
1,38,53
1,39,05
1,39,15
1,39,33
1,39,38
1,40,39
1,41,32
1,41,33
1,42,18
1,42,52 7
1,42,22
1,44,29
1,44,59
1,45,06
1,46,02
1,47,36
1,47,37
1,54,30



